Description
The PSB switch is a direct mount switch for
critical pressure points. It has one limit
contact that can be used to activate an alarm,
actuate indicator lights or shutdown
equipment.
The construction of this instrument is the
same as our time-proven SWICHGAGE®. A

Example: PSB-7B-2B
†Switch set point value will be stated on label.
How to Order
Wiring
CAUTION: DISCONNECT Electrical power before wiring.
1. Switch contacts (below) are shown with no pressure applied to the
PSB switch.
2. A spade (forked) terminal
is recommended for all
PSB switch connections.
3. Complete the wiring operation making
sure the voltage and current
requirements are within
the PSB switch electrical
rating (see the typical wiring
diagram at right).
Normally
     Closed (N.C.)
Normally
  Open (N.O.)
Common (C)
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
(281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52-48-206264  fax +52-48-206336
e-mail ventasmex@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
For Service in French:
Pour service en francais:
+44 1722 410697  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail france@fwmurphy.co.uk
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, California 93551-1442; USA
(661) 272-4700  fax (661) 947-7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway;
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
+61 3 9358-5555  fax +61 3 9358-5558
e-mail murphy@macquarrie.com.au
FWMurphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
(918) 627-3550